
Chorleywood – Watford/North Bushey
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 20th November 2023

Notes:             

Chorleywood, Green St, Lt Green St Farm 0623 0743 0933          

Chorleywood Railway Stn, Stop A a 0626 0746 0936 1036 1136  1336 1436 1636 1806   

Chorleywood, Cedars Village | | | 1043 |  | | | |   

Rickmansworth Railway Stn, Stop C a 0641 0801 0951 1051 1151  1351 1451 1647 1817   

Croxley, Underground Station c 0647 0808 0957 1057 1157  1357 1457 1653 1823   

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop A 0650 0813 1000 1100 1200  1400 1500 1656 1826   

Watford, Ascot Rd, Morrisons 0655 0820 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1701 |   

Watford, Vicarage Rd, opp General Hospital 0700 0827 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1706 |   

Watford, Clarendon Rd, Stop S 0710 0840 | | | | | | 1716 1835   

Watford Junction Railway Stn, Stop 2 a 0715 0845 | | | | | | 1721 1840   

Watford, Beechen Grove, Stop M   1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520     

Watford, Radlett Rd, Balmoral Rd   1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524     

North Watford, Bushey Mill Ln, Tudor Arms   1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527     

North Bushey, Park Avenue   1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532     

SATURDAYS from 20th November 2023
Notes:             

Chorleywood, Green St, Lt Green St Farm 0743 0933           

Chorleywood Railway Stn, Stop A a 0746 0936 1036 1136  1336 1436 1636     

Chorleywood, Cedars Village | | 1043 |  | | |     

Rickmansworth Railway Stn, Stop C a 0801 0951 1051 1151  1351 1451 1647     

Croxley, Underground Station c 0808 0957 1057 1157  1357 1457 1653     

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop A 0813 1000 1100 1200  1400 1500 1656     

Watford, Ascot Rd, Morrisons 0820 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1701     

Watford, Vicarage Rd, opp General Hospital 0827 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1706     

Watford, Clarendon Rd, Stop S 0840 | | | | | | 1716     

Watford Junction Railway Stn, Stop 2 a 0845 | | | | | | 1721     

Watford, Beechen Grove, Stop M  1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520      

Watford, Radlett Rd, Balmoral Rd  1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524      

North Watford, Bushey Mill Ln, Tudor Arms  1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527      

North Bushey, Park Avenue  1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532      

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station c - Near Underground Station 

OPERATOR: Red Rose Customer Care: 01296 747 926 

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Intalink Connect tickets are valid on this service.



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 20th November 2023
Notes:         C    

North Bushey, Park Ave, Baptist Church 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537      

North Bushey, Mead Way, opp Scottswood Rd 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539      

North Watford, Bushey Mill Ln, opp Tudor Arms 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543      

Watford, Radlett Rd, opp Balmoral Rd 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546      

Watford Junction Railway Stn, Stop 2 a | | | | | | | 1725 1845    

Watford, High Street, Stop E 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1735 1855    

Watford, Vicarage Rd, General Hospital 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 | 1900    

Watford, Ascot Rd, Morrisons 1005 1105 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 | 1904    

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop B 1010 1110  1310 1410 1510 1610 1745 1910    

Croxley, Underground Station c 1012 1112  1312 1412 1512 1612 1747 1912    

Rickmansworth Railway Stn, Stop C a 1018 1118  1318 1418 1518 1618 1753 1918    

Chorleywood, Cedars Village | |  | 1426 | | | |    

Chorleywood, Green St, Lt Green St Farm 1033 1133  1333 1433 1533 1633 1803 1928    

Chorleywood Railway Station,a 1036 1136  1336 1436  1636 1806     

SATURDAYS from 20th November 2023
Notes:             

North Bushey, Park Ave, Baptist Church 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537      

North Bushey, Mead Way, opp Scottswood Rd 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539      

North Watford, Bushey Mill Ln, opp Tudor Arms 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543      

Watford, Radlett Rd, opp Balmoral Rd 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546      

Watford Junction Railway Stn, Stop 2 a | | | | | | | 1725     

Watford, High Street, Stop E 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1735     

Watford, Vicarage Rd, General Hospital 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 |     

Watford, Ascot Rd, Morrisons 1005 1105 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 |     

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop B 1010 1110  1310 1410 1510 1610 1745     

Croxley, Underground Station c 1012 1112  1312 1412 1512 1612 1747     

Rickmansworth Railway Stn, Stop C a 1018 1118  1318 1418 1518 1618 1753     

Chorleywood, Cedars Village | |  | 1426 | | |     

Chorleywood, Green St, Lt Green St Farm 1033 1133  1333 1433 1533 1633 1803     

Chorleywood Railway Station,a 1036 1136  1336 1436  1636      

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station c - Near Underground Station C - Chorleywood Railway Station on request to the driver 

OPERATOR: Red Rose Customer Care: 01296 747 926 

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

North Bushey/Watford – Chorleywood

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Intalink Connect tickets are valid on this service.


